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**This list is updated frequently. If you do not see your training organization listed here,  

please reach out to us  to discuss further. The  HCPF MaternalChildHealth - HCPF

application link for interested training organizations can be found here.

Approved Doula Training Organizations 
List Updated: June 21, 2024 

Name of Organization Point of Contact Email Address

Allo Doula Academy Sarah Lind sarahl@allodoulaacademy.org

Bebo mia inc Kelly Williams admin@bebomia.com

Birth Arts International Demetria Clark demetria@birtharts.com

Commonsense 

Childbirth  Training 

Institute 

Bianca Nash-Miot bianca@commonsensechildbirth.org

Denver Health Doula  

Program 

Phoebe Montgomery Dhdoulaprogram@gmail.com

Elephant Circle Heather Thompson heather@elephantcircle.org

Evergreen Birth Services Carissa Niemyer evergreendoulatraining@gmail.com

Jamaa Birth Village Okunsola M. Amadou info@jamaabirthvillage.org

mailto:hcpf_maternalchildhealth@state.co.us


Meager Beginnings Services Vonda Kunz Vonda@Meagerbeginnings.website

NoCo Doula Julianne Curtis julianne@nocodoulacollective

O Community Doulas Ithopia Mckinney ithiopia@ocommunitydoulas.org

Peaceful Birth Company Katy Iengo Katy@peacefulbirthcompany.com 

Rocky Mountain Doula Ana M Hill IBCLC PD Rockymtndoula@gmail.com

Roots Family Center Crystal 

Munoz/Alejandra  

Lopez 

crystal@rootsfamilycenter.org

Sacred Birth Geneva Montano geneva@sacredbirthdenver.com

The Madriella Doula Network Nancy Perce admin@madriella.org


